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Overall Results – 10–hour Classes
2022-10-01

Name Club Gross Points Time Penalty Net Points
1. No Complaints 3250 9:15:01 3250 p.
2. Brian Thompson 3200 9:53:10 3200 p.
3. IndyXpress Jourdan 2950 9:49:16 2950 p.
4. Cattywampus 2950 9:51:04 2950 p.
5. Jonathan Boyer 2890 9:36:33 2890 p.
6. Brad Lohiser 2850 9:40:05 2850 p.
7. Moonshiners 2750 10:02:52 -30 2720 p.
8. Rob Minto 2690 9:51:46 2690 p.
9. Raccoongainer 2480 9:50:46 2480 p.

10. Thunder 2460 9:46:20 2460 p.
11. Kenneth Lohiser 2410 9:47:38 2410 p.
12. Phil Bricker 2360 9:43:56 2360 p.
13. Kevin Fisher 2270 9:05:03 2270 p.
14. Todd Pownell 2250 9:05:38 2250 p.
15. Steve Johnson 2240 9:47:11 2240 p.
16. Zach Serafini 2190 9:05:51 2190 p.
17. Half Glacial Speed 2150 9:55:18 2150 p.
18. BeeRingers 2140 9:45:29 2140 p.
19. CLAROn tour 2080 9:00:35 2080 p.
20. Average Jo 2040 9:53:09 2040 p.
21. (S)naked and afraid 2000 9:36:08 2000 p.
22. Glen Tryson 1990 9:49:24 1990 p.
23. Yaki Barak 1970 9:41:21 1970 p.
24. Liz Serafini 1830 9:00:10 1830 p.
25. The Pacemakers 1820 9:50:56 1820 p.
26. Bob Turanchik 1820 9:54:21 1820 p.
27. Bluetails 1790 9:53:24 1790 p.
28. Sandra Albro 1700 9:50:29 1700 p.
29. Meandering Maguires 1650 9:44:28 1650 p.
30. Davclay24 1640 9:44:09 1640 p.
31. VERA YUDOVINA 1300 9:02:06 1300 p.
32. Python Eaters 1300 9:50:07 1300 p.
33. Epic Nav 1140 7:57:59 1140 p.
34. The Goods 1070 9:44:01 1070 p.
35. Team Mast 990 9:36:02 990 p.
36. Looney Tunes 940 6:14:06 940 p.
37. Gamera and Godzilla 890 9:23:51 890 p.
38. Jay Williams 840 8:53:35 840 p.
39. CLEVELAND! 770 9:29:03 770 p.
40. David Ross 590 6:44:52 590 p.
41. Pb Legs 560 3:22:21 560 p.
42. Si Como No 500 6:34:42 500 p.
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43. Thunderkittens 480 9:19:41 480 p.
44. Wanderlust Warriors 420 9:32:33 420 p.
45. Wolves 350 4:14:00 350 p.
46. Walking in Circles 250 3:37:51 250 p.
47. Just Following Him 250 3:37:54 250 p.
48. Which Way is North 250 3:37:55 250 p.
49. Mad Welshman 230 7:28:19 230 p.
50. Brenda Blacklock 180 2:11:04 180 p.

Funky Foot 0 Cancelled 0 p.
Bannclann 0 DNS 0 p.
Phillip Wadsworth 0 Cancelled 0 p.
Stephen Tarry 0 DNS 0 p.
MARS 0 Cancelled 0 p.
Team Biggie 0 DNS 0 p.
Team NoName 0 Cancelled 0 p.

Combined Results – 10–hour Men
2022-10-01

Name Club Gross Points Time Penalty Net Points
1. No Complaints 3250 9:15:01 3250 p.
2. Brian Thompson 3200 9:53:10 3200 p.
3. IndyXpress Jourdan 2950 9:49:16 2950 p.
4. Cattywampus 2950 9:51:04 2950 p.
5. Jonathan Boyer 2890 9:36:33 2890 p.
6. Brad Lohiser 2850 9:40:05 2850 p.
7. Moonshiners 2750 10:02:52 -30 2720 p.
8. Rob Minto 2690 9:51:46 2690 p.
9. Raccoongainer 2480 9:50:46 2480 p.

10. Thunder 2460 9:46:20 2460 p.
11. Kenneth Lohiser 2410 9:47:38 2410 p.
12. Phil Bricker 2360 9:43:56 2360 p.
13. Kevin Fisher 2270 9:05:03 2270 p.
14. Todd Pownell 2250 9:05:38 2250 p.
15. Steve Johnson 2240 9:47:11 2240 p.
16. Zach Serafini 2190 9:05:51 2190 p.
17. Half Glacial Speed 2150 9:55:18 2150 p.
18. Glen Tryson 1990 9:49:24 1990 p.
19. Yaki Barak 1970 9:41:21 1970 p.
20. The Pacemakers 1820 9:50:56 1820 p.
21. Bob Turanchik 1820 9:54:21 1820 p.
22. Bluetails 1790 9:53:24 1790 p.
23. Meandering Maguires 1650 9:44:28 1650 p.
24. Davclay24 1640 9:44:09 1640 p.
25. Epic Nav 1140 7:57:59 1140 p.
26. The Goods 1070 9:44:01 1070 p.
27. Team Mast 990 9:36:02 990 p.
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28. Jay Williams 840 8:53:35 840 p.
29. David Ross 590 6:44:52 590 p.
30. Pb Legs 560 3:22:21 560 p.
31. Just Following Him 250 3:37:54 250 p.
32. Which Way is North 250 3:37:55 250 p.
33. Mad Welshman 230 7:28:19 230 p.

Funky Foot 0 Cancelled 0 p.
Bannclann 0 DNS 0 p.
Phillip Wadsworth 0 Cancelled 0 p.
Stephen Tarry 0 DNS 0 p.
MARS 0 Cancelled 0 p.
Team Biggie 0 DNS 0 p.
Team NoName 0 Cancelled 0 p.

Combined Results – 10–hour Women
2022-10-01

Name Club Gross Points Time Penalty Net Points
1. Average Jo 2040 9:53:09 2040 p.
2. Liz Serafini 1830 9:00:10 1830 p.
3. Sandra Albro 1700 9:50:29 1700 p.
4. VERA YUDOVINA 1300 9:02:06 1300 p.
5. Python Eaters 1300 9:50:07 1300 p.
6. Wanderlust Warriors 420 9:32:33 420 p.
7. Brenda Blacklock 180 2:11:04 180 p.

Combined Results – 10–hour Mixed
2022-10-01

Name Club Gross Points Time Penalty Net Points
1. BeeRingers 2140 9:45:29 2140 p.
2. CLAROn tour 2080 9:00:35 2080 p.
3. (S)naked and afraid 2000 9:36:08 2000 p.
4. Looney Tunes 940 6:14:06 940 p.
5. Gamera and Godzilla 890 9:23:51 890 p.
6. CLEVELAND! 770 9:29:03 770 p.
7. Si Como No 500 6:34:42 500 p.
8. Thunderkittens 480 9:19:41 480 p.
9. Wolves 350 4:14:00 350 p.

10. Walking in Circles 250 3:37:51 250 p.

Combined Results – 10–hour Elite
2022-10-01
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Name Club Gross Points Time Penalty Net Points
1. No Complaints 3250 9:15:01 3250 p.
2. Cattywampus 2950 9:51:04 2950 p.
3. Jonathan Boyer 2890 9:36:33 2890 p.
4. Moonshiners 2750 10:02:52 -30 2720 p.
5. Kevin Fisher 2270 9:05:03 2270 p.
6. Zach Serafini 2190 9:05:51 2190 p.
7. CLAROn tour 2080 9:00:35 2080 p.
8. Liz Serafini 1830 9:00:10 1830 p.
9. The Pacemakers 1820 9:50:56 1820 p.

10. Meandering Maguires 1650 9:44:28 1650 p.
11. CLEVELAND! 770 9:29:03 770 p.
12. Wanderlust Warriors 420 9:32:33 420 p.
13. Wolves 350 4:14:00 350 p.
14. Walking in Circles 250 3:37:51 250 p.
15. Just Following Him 250 3:37:54 250 p.
16. Which Way is North 250 3:37:55 250 p.

Funky Foot 0 Cancelled 0 p.

Combined Results – 10–hour Veterans
2022-10-01

Name Club Gross Points Time Penalty Net Points
1. Brad Lohiser 2850 9:40:05 2850 p.
2. Rob Minto 2690 9:51:46 2690 p.
3. Raccoongainer 2480 9:50:46 2480 p.
4. Kenneth Lohiser 2410 9:47:38 2410 p.
5. Phil Bricker 2360 9:43:56 2360 p.
6. Steve Johnson 2240 9:47:11 2240 p.
7. Half Glacial Speed 2150 9:55:18 2150 p.
8. Glen Tryson 1990 9:49:24 1990 p.
9. Yaki Barak 1970 9:41:21 1970 p.

10. Bluetails 1790 9:53:24 1790 p.
11. Davclay24 1640 9:44:09 1640 p.
12. VERA YUDOVINA 1300 9:02:06 1300 p.
13. Python Eaters 1300 9:50:07 1300 p.
14. Looney Tunes 940 6:14:06 940 p.
15. Gamera and Godzilla 890 9:23:51 890 p.
16. Jay Williams 840 8:53:35 840 p.
17. David Ross 590 6:44:52 590 p.
18. Mad Welshman 230 7:28:19 230 p.
19. Brenda Blacklock 180 2:11:04 180 p.

Bannclann 0 DNS 0 p.
Phillip Wadsworth 0 Cancelled 0 p.
Stephen Tarry 0 DNS 0 p.
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Combined Results – 10–hour Masters
2022-10-01

Name Club Gross Points Time Penalty Net Points
1. Brian Thompson 3200 9:53:10 3200 p.
2. IndyXpress Jourdan 2950 9:49:16 2950 p.
3. Thunder 2460 9:46:20 2460 p.
4. Todd Pownell 2250 9:05:38 2250 p.
5. BeeRingers 2140 9:45:29 2140 p.
6. Average Jo 2040 9:53:09 2040 p.
7. (S)naked and afraid 2000 9:36:08 2000 p.
8. Bob Turanchik 1820 9:54:21 1820 p.
9. Sandra Albro 1700 9:50:29 1700 p.

10. Epic Nav 1140 7:57:59 1140 p.
11. The Goods 1070 9:44:01 1070 p.
12. Team Mast 990 9:36:02 990 p.
13. Pb Legs 560 3:22:21 560 p.
14. Si Como No 500 6:34:42 500 p.
15. Thunderkittens 480 9:19:41 480 p.

MARS 0 Cancelled 0 p.
Team Biggie 0 DNS 0 p.
Team NoName 0 Cancelled 0 p.


